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Ole Miss Duel meets meet - 3/25/2006

Results at www.cfpitiming.com
University of Mississippi in Oxford, MS

Dual Meet Scores

Men
Arkansas State 81.00 Arkansas- L.R.52.00

Memphis 67.00 Arkansas State67.00

Arkansas State 95.00 Mississippi Valley State35.00

Northwestern State 85.00 Arkansas State58.00

Ole Miss 113.00 Arkansas State43.00

Arkansas State 76.00 South Alabama55.00

Southern Mississippi 82.50 Arkansas State64.50

Arkansas State 105.00 Tennessee - Martin11.00

Arkansas State 109.00 Tulane0.00

Memphis 62.00 Arkansas- L.R.50.00

Arkansas- L.R. 59.00 Mississippi Valley State28.00

Northwestern State 72.00 Arkansas- L.R.51.00

Ole Miss 108.00 Arkansas- L.R.30.00

South Alabama 56.00 Arkansas- L.R.45.00

Southern Mississippi 83.00 Arkansas- L.R.48.00

Arkansas- L.R. 60.00 Tennessee - Martin9.00

Arkansas- L.R. 64.00 Tulane0.00

Memphis 75.00 Mississippi Valley State29.00

Northwestern State 75.00 Memphis50.00

Ole Miss 104.00 Memphis32.00

Memphis 61.00 South Alabama49.00

Memphis 68.00 Southern Mississippi62.00

Memphis 82.00 Tennessee - Martin13.00

Memphis 82.00 Tulane0.00

Northwestern State 95.00 Mississippi Valley State25.00

Ole Miss 117.00 Mississippi Valley State16.00

South Alabama 66.00 Mississippi Valley State26.00

Southern Mississippi 101.00 Mississippi Valley State29.00

Mississippi Valley State 57.00 Tennessee - Martin7.00

Mississippi Valley State 59.00 Tulane0.00

Ole Miss 103.00 Northwestern State51.00

Northwestern State 77.00 South Alabama42.00



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:41 PM  3/25/2006  Page 2
Ole Miss Duel meets meet - 3/25/2006

Results at www.cfpitiming.com
University of Mississippi in Oxford, MS

Dual Meet Scores

Men
Northwestern State 77.00 Southern Mississippi55.00

Northwestern State 97.00 Tennessee - Martin9.00

Northwestern State 97.00 Tulane0.00

Ole Miss 109.00 South Alabama33.00

Ole Miss 110.00 Southern Mississippi43.00

Ole Miss 125.00 Tennessee - Martin3.00

Ole Miss 125.00 Tulane0.00

Southern Mississippi 75.00 South Alabama50.00

South Alabama 71.00 Tennessee - Martin9.00

South Alabama 72.00 Tulane0.00

Southern Mississippi 104.00 Tennessee - Martin13.00

Southern Mississippi 104.00 Tulane0.00

Tennessee - Martin 13.00 Tulane0.00

Women
Arkansas State 59.00 Arkansas- L.R.50.00

Memphis 79.00 Arkansas State47.00

Arkansas State 60.00 Mississippi Valley State41.00

Northwestern State 98.00 Arkansas State32.00

Ole Miss 112.00 Arkansas State20.00

South Alabama 63.00 Arkansas State53.00

Southern Mississippi 88.00 Arkansas State33.00

Arkansas State 69.00 Tennessee - Martin17.00

Tulane 59.00 Arkansas State52.00

Memphis 75.00 Arkansas- L.R.40.00

Mississippi Valley State 52.00 Arkansas- L.R.51.00

Northwestern State 88.00 Arkansas- L.R.35.00

Ole Miss 112.00 Arkansas- L.R.21.00

South Alabama 60.00 Arkansas- L.R.41.00

Southern Mississippi 92.00 Arkansas- L.R.30.00

Arkansas- L.R. 56.00 Tennessee - Martin0.00

Tulane 45.00 Arkansas- L.R.40.00

Memphis 89.00 Mississippi Valley State38.00
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Northwestern State 78.00 Memphis57.00

Ole Miss 92.00 Memphis50.00

Memphis 81.00 South Alabama49.00

Southern Mississippi 78.00 Memphis64.00

Memphis 89.00 Tennessee - Martin4.00

Memphis 79.00 Tulane45.00

Northwestern State 105.00 Mississippi Valley State19.00

Ole Miss 119.00 Mississippi Valley State17.00

South Alabama 61.00 Mississippi Valley State38.00

Southern Mississippi 94.00 Mississippi Valley State14.00

Mississippi Valley State 64.00 Tennessee - Martin16.00

Tulane 63.00 Mississippi Valley State33.00

Ole Miss 98.00 Northwestern State42.00

Northwestern State 94.00 South Alabama37.00

Southern Mississippi 75.00 Northwestern State58.00

Northwestern State 105.00 Tennessee - Martin2.00

Northwestern State 77.00 Tulane46.00

Ole Miss 104.00 South Alabama38.00

Ole Miss 101.00 Southern Mississippi43.00

Ole Miss 119.00 Tennessee - Martin9.00

Ole Miss 104.00 Tulane31.00

Southern Mississippi 73.00 South Alabama44.00

South Alabama 71.00 Tennessee - Martin13.00

Tulane 51.00 South Alabama51.00

Southern Mississippi 97.00 Tennessee - Martin12.00

Southern Mississippi 75.00 Tulane44.00

Tulane 63.00 Tennessee - Martin2.00


